

MR-3054 (BRR. M.P.-18) MB MB.No-394
19-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पुनौर स. चेमाय तक. MR-3054 योजना
अन्तर्गत
प्रमंडल. गोरार

DIVISION

अवध प्रमंडल. पश्चिम

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No-394

Measurement Book

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Smiled recti-					
bicellum with surface					
renewal of road boom					
Punawo to Thebhay.					
Agency - Dharmendra K.S. Chaudhary					
Agreement No. - 24 MBD/2019-20.					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					

Record measurement					
① Clearing and grubbing					
road land including up-					
rooting wild ---					
$2 \times 86 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 5160.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Total - 5200.00 m ²					
= 0.52 Hec.					
② Scarification the existing					
bituminous road surface					
to a depth of ---					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c bill.					
Abstract of cost					
① clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation - - - -					
0.52 Hec. (vide TMBP-01)					
@ Rs. 47488.85/Hec. = Rs. 24694.00/-					
② rehabilitating the existing bituminous road surface to a depth of - - - -					
750.00 m ² (vide TMBP-02)					
@ Rs. 15.37/m ² = Rs. 11528.00/-					
③ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material - - - -					
2906.80 m ³ (vide TMBP-04)					
@ Rs. 60/- to be paid in this bill @ 60% of total quantity					
= 1744.08 m ³					
@ Rs. 206.52/m ³ = Rs. 360187.00/-					
④ construction of granular sub-base by providing well					

Continuation

396409

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.5 mm thick including					---
520.80 m ² (wide msp - 27)					
@ Rs. 735.35/m ² = Rs. 382970.00/-					
Total: Rs. 4936395.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% : (+) Rs. 592367.00/-					
Add L.C @ 1% : (+) Rs. 49364.00/-					
Total: Rs. 5578126.00/-					
Less 0.6% as contract : (-) Rs. 33469.00/-					
Rs. 5544657.00/-					

material

Cap
6.7.20
6.7.20

material statement

① F/W:- 1744.08 m ³ @ Rs. 23.78/m ³				
② Local sand:- 63.113 m ³ @ Rs. 116.85/m ³				
③ Stone meter/Assessate/screener:-				
Size-26.5mm to 9.5mm:- 55.316 m ³				
@ 850.85/m ³				
9.5 to 2.36mm-37.600 m ³ @ 411.33/m ³				
63 to 45mm:- 108.900 m ³ @ 427.69/m ³				
53 to 22.4mm:- 176.963 m ³ @ Rs. 458.22/m ³				
11.200mm:- 59.130 m ³ @ Rs. 345.52/m ³				
13.20 to 0.09mm:- 68.445 m ³ @ Rs. 470.04/m ³				
9.5mm to 4.75mm:- 177.657 m ³ @ 528.94/m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of payment					5544657
S.D. 51	—				2772331
ST 17	—				55447
Less 15					55447
Cost 11	—				554471
ST 15	—				55447
SP ee	—				1600591
ST (M)	—				131980
T-1					731060
					5544657
part for 5544657 = Ch pitipine lakh for 5544657 thousand six hundred fifty seven only					
15.5.20					
15/5/20					
15/5/20					
Ref No - 20200515044776					

Continuation

Continuation
15/05/2020